

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).33500-33501/2009

C.C.E,TRICHIRAPALLI & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S HAJEE A.M.ABDUL RAHMAN ROWTHER & CO

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and office report )

Date: 09/09/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Mohd. Mannan, Adv.  
Mrs Anil Katiyar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Outcome of dasti service to be filed before 7.10.2010.

(S.G.SHAH)  
Registrar

hj